

ABOUT

Lake Elsinore Leaders is a certificate program designed for real estate professionals who work, sell, and do business in the City of Lake Elsinore and/or the Southwest Riverside County Region. This program is put on by the Lake Elsinore Economic Development team.



JANUARY 23rd 20258:30am-5:30pm

PROGRAM GRADUATES

Cost: \$25 (Includes Breakfast & Lunch)

Upon completion, Lake Elsinore Leaders graduates receive:

- City of Lake Elsinore Certificate of Completion
- Official Lake Elsinore Leaders pin
- Graduate group photo
- Recognition as a "Lake Elsinore Leader"
- Company name on City's website as a valued partner as a Lake Elsinore Leader, including links to your business

HOW TO REGISTER

Go to lake-elsinore.org/leaders

Please Note: Registration is "first come, first serve" and open until capacity is reached and then a wait list will be created.

SCAN HERE
TO REGISTER:







Launch Pointe

32040 Riverside Drive Lake Elsinore, CA 92530